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Individual Top Marks

Age Division: Midget
Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls Midget  100m Dash
1 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMRogers, Chanel A 1114.32 FREC   ---
2 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMJones, Madison P 1215.24 F   ---
3 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMSherlock, Nina M 1215.41 F   ---
4 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMJordan, Alison N 1216.20 F   ---
5 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMDonahue, Kelsey E 1216.45 F   ---
6 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMSims, Soleil 1216.62 F   ---
7 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMWilliams, Shea A 1116.68 F   ---
8 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMLiddy, Megan E 1216.93 F   ---
9 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMWilder, Kylah R 1117.09 F   ---

10 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMCalderon, Alondra 1117.30 F   ---
11 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMMoore, Madison N 1217.43 F   ---
12 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMO'Shea, Shelby M 1117.85 F   ---
13 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMArdavanis, Emy 1117.94 F   ---
14 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMPilarski, Sierra M 1118.03 P   ---
15 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMMartindelcampo, Megan 1218.44 F   ---
16 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMLeighten-Furden, Allana 1218.93 F   ---
17 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMValdivia, Lauren L 1219.78 F   ---

Girls Midget  200m Dash
1 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMRogers, Chanel A 1129.24 FREC   ---
2 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMJones, Madison P 1232.85 F   ---
3 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMSims, Soleil 1234.26 F   ---
4 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMJordan, Alison N 1235.13 F   ---
5 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMDonahue, Kelsey E 1236.50 F   ---
6 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMPilarski, Sierra M 1137.21 F   ---
7 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMCalderon, Alondra 1137.40 F   ---
8 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMMartindelcampo, Megan 1242.54 F   ---

Girls Midget  400m Dash
1 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMRogers, Chanel A 111:05.40 FREC   ---
2 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMJones, Madison P 121:11.38 F   ---
3 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMArdavanis, Emy 111:26.15 F   ---

Girls Midget  80m Hurdles  30"
1 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMDonahue, Kelsey E 1218.97 F   ---

Girls Midget   High Jump
1 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMMoore, Madison N 123-06.00 F   ---
2* 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMLeighten-Furden, Allana 123-04.00 F   ---
2* 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMSims, Soleil 123-04.00 F   ---
4 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMLiddy, Megan E 123-02.00 F   ---

Girls Midget   Long Jump
1 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMDonahue, Kelsey E 1212-03.00 F   ---
2 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMJones, Madison P 1212-00.00 F   ---
3 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMJordan, Alison N 1211-01.00 F   ---
4 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMLiddy, Megan E 1210-04.00 F   ---
5 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMSherlock, Nina M 1210-03.75 F   ---
6 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMWilder, Kylah R 119-01.75 F   ---
7 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMWilliams, Shea A 118-11.25 F   ---
8 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMO'Shea, Shelby M 118-10.50 F   ---
9 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMLeighten-Furden, Allana 128-07.25 F   ---

10 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMMoore, Madison N 128-07.00 F   ---
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Girls Midget   Long Jump
11 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMCalderon, Alondra 118-06.00 F   ---
12 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMPilarski, Sierra M 118-03.75 F   ---
13 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMArdavanis, Emy 118-03.25 F   ---
14 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMMartindelcampo, Megan 128-02.25 F   ---
15 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMValdivia, Lauren L 127-06.50 F   ---

Girls Midget   Shot Put  6 lb.
1 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMMoore, Madison N 1227-00.00 FREC   ---
2 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMLiddy, Megan E 1222-03.50 FREC   ---
3 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMLeighten-Furden, Allana 1220-06.25 F   ---
4 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMValdivia, Lauren L 1216-06.50 F   ---
5 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMO'Shea, Shelby M 1116-05.00 F   ---
6 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMWilliams, Shea A 1112-05.00 F   ---

Boys Midget  100m Dash
1 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMTait, Ryan G 1213.57 FREC   ---
2 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMYamamoto, Nicholas K 1213.85 FREC   ---
3 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMRiley, Timothy 1214.51 F   ---
4 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMCarroll, Kamron 1214.65 P   ---
5 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMDoukakis, Luke 1115.15 F   ---
6 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMBaltau, Justin 1115.24 F   ---
7 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMGobulukoglu, Mustafa S 1215.40 F   ---
8 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMJohnson, Kendall T 1215.48 F   ---
9 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMSmith, Kenneth 1215.53 P   ---

10 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMWilder, David K 1215.54 F   ---
11 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMHoward, Jaleel 1215.70 F   ---
12 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMMiner, Ryan J 1116.26 F   ---
13 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMSweene, Wyatt D 1216.34 F   ---
14 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMWashington, Devone A 1116.38 F   ---
15 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMTilley, Quinton W 1216.66 F   ---
16 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMHernandez, Joe 1218.33 F   ---
17 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMRoelofson, Cody L 1118.56 F   ---

Boys Midget  200m Dash
1 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMTait, Ryan G 1229.12 FREC   ---
2 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMRiley, Timothy 1230.20 F   ---
3 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMHoward, Jaleel 1231.27 F   ---
4 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMCarroll, Kamron 1233.45 F   ---
5 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMJohnson, Kendall T 1235.81 F   ---
6 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMSmith, Kenneth 1236.36 F   ---
7 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMMiner, Ryan J 1136.60 F   ---
8 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMTilley, Quinton W 1236.63 F   ---
9 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMSoltes, Eli M 1137.40 F   ---

10 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMWashington, Devone A 1138.98 F   ---
11 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMAdante, Aidan 1240.00 F   ---

Boys Midget  400m Dash
1 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMYamamoto, Nicholas K 121:05.80 FREC   ---
2 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMTait, Ryan G 121:09.86 F   ---
3 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMHoward, Jaleel 121:10.72 F   ---
4 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMDoukakis, Luke 111:10.98 F   ---
5 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMCarroll, Kamron 121:11.80 F   ---
6 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMBaltau, Justin 111:13.12 F   ---
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Boys Midget  400m Dash
7 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMGobulukoglu, Mustafa S 121:16.90 F   ---
8 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMDavis, Ryan A 111:17.39 F   ---
9 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMSmith, Kenneth 121:17.83 F   ---

10 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMTilley, Quinton W 121:19.22 F   ---
11 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMMiner, Ryan J 111:23.35 F   ---
12 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMFischer, Austin 111:25.43 F   ---
13 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMSoltes, Eli M 111:29.64 F   ---
14 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMAdante, Aidan 121:33.84 F   ---

Boys Midget  800m Run
1 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMHayes-DeLaNuez, Cristi 122:30.64 FREC   ---
2 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMDoukakis, Luke 112:49.67 F   ---
3 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMSummer, Jonathan M 122:58.56 F   ---
4 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMMiner, Ryan J 113:06.86 F   ---
5 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMFischer, Austin 113:15.76 F   ---
6 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMAdante, Aidan 123:19.73 F   ---

Boys Midget  1500m Run
1 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMHayes-DeLaNuez, Cristi 125:05.91 FREC   ---
2 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMSummer, Jonathan M 125:35.08 F   ---
3 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMDavis, Ryan A 115:44.24 F   ---
4 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMFischer, Austin 116:01.53 F   ---
5 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMMiner, Ryan J 116:24.08 F   ---
6 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMAdante, Aidan 126:50.00 F   ---

Boys Midget  3000m Run
1 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMHayes-DeLaNuez, Cristi 1211:25.39 FREC   ---
2 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMSummer, Jonathan M 1211:37.67 F   ---
3 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMDavis, Ryan A 1111:53.90 F   ---
4 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMFischer, Austin 1112:18.56 F   ---

Boys Midget  80m Hurdles  30"
1 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMAvila, Aaron M 1215.96 F   ---
2 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMHayes-DeLaNuez, Cristi 1216.10 F   ---
3 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMWilder, David K 1217.42 F   ---
4 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMRoelofson, Cody L 1118.37 F   ---
5 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMMiner, Ryan J 1118.49 F   ---

Boys Midget   High Jump
1* 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMHoward, Jaleel 124-04.00 F   ---
1* 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMGobulukoglu, Mustafa S 124-04.00 F   ---
3* 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMSweene, Wyatt D 123-10.00 F   ---
3* 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMRoelofson, Cody L 113-10.00 F   ---
3* 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMDoukakis, Luke 113-10.00 F   ---
3* 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMAvila, Aaron M 123-10.00 F   ---
3* 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMBaltau, Justin 113-10.00 F   ---
8* 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMTilley, Quinton W 123-06.00 F   ---
8* 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMSoltes, Eli M 113-06.00 F   ---

10 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMWashington, Devone A 113-04.00 F   ---
11 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMFleischmann, Michael I 11FAIL F   ---

Boys Midget   Long Jump
1 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMYamamoto, Nicholas K 1212-10.25 F   ---
2 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMRiley, Timothy 1212-06.75 F   ---
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3 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMHoward, Jaleel 1212-03.00 F   ---
4 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMCarroll, Kamron 1212-02.00 F   ---
5 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMSmith, Kenneth 1211-10.50 F   ---
6 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMWilder, David K 1211-08.00 F   ---
7 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMAvila, Aaron M 1211-06.00 F   ---
8 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMSweene, Wyatt D 1211-03.00 F   ---
9 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMSoltes, Eli M 1111-02.00 F   ---

10 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMGobulukoglu, Mustafa S 1211-01.50 F   ---
11 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMJohnson, Kendall T 1210-04.50 F   ---
12 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMBaltau, Justin 1110-04.00 F   ---
13 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMFischer, Austin 1110-01.75 F   ---
14 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMHernandez, Joe 125-03.00 F   ---

Boys Midget   Shot Put  6 lb.
1 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMHernandez, Joe 1219-00.00 F   ---
2 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMMiner, Ryan J 1116-06.50 F   ---


